An NRA Gold Medal
1 Lane

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Watts

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Garwood

4 Cox

5  Dagger
6 Welsh

7  Barker
8  Podevin
9  McGee
10  Evans
11 Dolski
12 Addis
13 Coombs
14 Gilmore
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The Advancing Target Unlimiteds (LBP)

No Entries

Sigma

Aldershot

Bedfordshire County
Next Best Scores

Yorkshire

Frome & District
East Bristol

Ham and Petersham
Aldershot
Croydon
Ledbury

NRA

Ledbury
Ledbury

North Mercia

Entries: 30

Entrants: 14

Total

120

118

116

116
116
13
112
109
107
102
97
92
89
80

Total X
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14
30

MAX of Total+X

120

118

116

116
116
13
112
109
107
102
97
92
89
80

12013

11816

11611

11609
11607
11312
11206
10905
10704
10202
9705
9203
8902
8002

FINAL
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
HIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
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UNHIDE
HIDE
UNHIDE
HIDE
UNHIDE
HIDE
HIDE
UNHIDE
HIDE
HIDE
UNHIDE
HIDE
HIDE
HIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE
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UNHIDE
UNHIDE
UNHIDE



